SOUNDSCAPES® Shapes
Acoustical Clouds and Walls
CEILING&WALL   SYSTEMS
1 Cover photo: SoundScapes Shapes Small and Large Rectangle panels in White
Winter Hall for Science and Mathematics at Westmont College, Santa Barbara, CA
NOTE: All shapes above, except Hexagon, are available with 360º finishing. See pages 5 and 8 for details.
SoundScapes Shapes Hexagon panels in Pale Lemon; Secchia Center – Michigan
State University College of Human Medicine, Grand Rapids, MI

*	 Exact dimensions for each shape are shown on page 1 inside.
	� NOTE: Concealed hardware with 360° finishing is available for all Shapes except Hexagon. Contact Architectural Specialties for
ordering information.
1. Individual Suspension (See page 5 inside)
3. Group Suspension (See page 6 inside)
Ceiling Application
2. �Individual Attachment to Drywall
(or a solid surface) (See page 5 inside)
Wall Application
Concealed Hardware with 360º Finishing
Exposed Hardware
S u s p e n s i o n  O p t i o n sV i s u a l  S e l e c t i o n
Material Description
BP5440CTN4WH SoundScapes Shapes – Square White
BP5441CTN4WH SoundScapes Shapes – Convex White
BP5442CTN4WH SoundScapes Shapes – Concave White
BP5443CTN4WH SoundScapes Shapes – Circle White
BP5444CTN4WH SoundScapes Shapes – Hexagon White
BP5445CTN4WH SoundScapes Shapes – Trapezoid White
The items below are stocked for fast shipment. No other colors or increments are stocked.
ITEM #	 KIT CONTENTS
5450 – Deck Hanging Kit
Allows for suspending individual shapes or grouping frames from deck